
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL; Date Recorded= 1987;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198701200000
24550

01/20/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE S&K CONST
CO         ETAL

110 909

198701200000
24980

01/20/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE KENDRICK,
LEONARD S.
ETAL

110 909

198702160000
53310

02/16/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE B.G. WINFORD
BUILDER-
ETAL

115 368

198703020000
69060

03/02/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE KENDRICK
LEONARD S.
DBA

117 187

198703090000
79180

03/09/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE DUNLAP
DREXEL V.
DBA KAY

118 675

198703250000
98500

03/25/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE FULLINGTON
BUILDING CO

121 336

198704210001
30380

04/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE KENDRICK
RANDALL L.
DBA

126 16

198704230001
32680

04/23/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE KENT, LARRY
DBA LARRY
KEN

126 562

198705050001
46520

05/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE KENT LARRY
DBA KENT
BUIL

128 656

198706230002
04500

06/23/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SIMMONS,
JOHN DAVID

137 122

198706120001
91270

06/12/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE KAYMAN
CONST CO
INC ETAL

135 626

198706290002
11050

06/29/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES FULLINGTON,
ELLEN B.
ETAL

138 190

198703180000
90140

03/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

KENDRICK
LEONARD S.
DBA

120 224

198704240001
34530

04/24/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE WRIGHT,
ROBERT M.
ETAL

127 103

198704270001
36400

04/27/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE BILL'S
CONTRACTIN
G S-ETAL

127 240

198704070001
13600

04/07/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUMPKIN,
WALTER L.

123 455

198705220001
66000

05/22/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE KENDRICK
RANDALL L.
DBA

131 953

198705200001
63610

05/20/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES CRIBBS, PAUL
H, JR. & CHE

131 337

198706170001
96080

06/17/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE GOODWIN
BUILDERS
ETAL

136 232



198706120001
90670

06/12/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE FULLINGTON
WILLIAM
E.DBA

135 475

198701060000
02810

01/06/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE A&E
BUILDERS

108 405 10 31 Book:10 Pg:31
Desc:OLD
MILL TRACE,
3RD SECTOR,
1ST ADDITION
LOT A.

198701190000
22680

01/19/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE WRIGHT,
JOHN W. III &
MAR

110 774 Sec:7 Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NE1/4

198701200000
25830

01/20/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE SZYMELA,
VICTOR F.
ETAL

110 909 9 161 Lot#:20 Book:9
Pg:161
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD, 4TH
SECTOR

198701280000
34030

01/28/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE PUBLIC
HOMES INC

112 161 9 102 Lot#:54 Book:9
Pg:102
Desc:WILLOW
CREEK,
PHASE 2

198702020000
38230

02/02/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE MARSALIS,
LARRY D. &
DEBB

112 754 Sec:3 Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4

198702090000
45820

02/09/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE RAINTREE
PROPERTIES
INC

114 26 10 52 Lot#:1501
Book:10 Pg:52
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 8TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198702090000
46010

02/09/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE D&R
KENDRICK
CONST INC

113 978 10 56 Lot#:12
Book:10 Pg:56
Desc:VALLEYB
ROOK
SUBDIVISION,
PHASE I

198702090000
46090

02/09/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
FRANKLIN D.
& DIAN

113 970 10 34 Lot#:12 Blk:1
Book:10 Pg:34
Desc:CEDAR
COVE, PHASE
III

198702090000
46560

02/09/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE TOM TURNER
CONST CO, AL

113 962 10 56 Lot#:6 Book:10
Pg:56
Desc:VALLEY
BROOK,
PHASE I

198701140000
15110

01/14/1987
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee MORTGAGE WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

110 181 10 56 Lot#:4 Book:10
Pg:56
Desc:VALLEYB
ROOK
SUBDIVISION,
PHASE I


