Search	n Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	ıl Seq= 1,0); Name=	1ST SOU	TH FED S	V&LN MC	BIL; Date	Recorded=	: 1987;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198701200000 24550	01/20/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	S&K CONST CO ETAL	110	909				
198701200000 24980	01/20/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENDRICK, LEONARD S. ETAL	110	909				
198702160000 53310	02/16/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	B.G. WINFORD BUILDER- ETAL	115	368				
198703020000 69060	03/02/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENDRICK LEONARD S. DBA	117	187				
198703090000 79180	03/09/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUNLAP DREXEL V. DBA KAY	118	675				
198703250000 98500	03/25/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FULLINGTON BUILDING CO	121	336				
198704210001 30380	04/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENDRICK RANDALL L. DBA	126	16				
198704230001 32680	04/23/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENT, LARRY DBA LARRY KEN	126	562				
198705050001 46520	05/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENT LARRY DBA KENT BUIL	128	656				
198706230002 04500	06/23/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SIMMONS, JOHN DAVID	137	122				
198706120001 91270	06/12/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KAYMAN CONST CO INC ETAL	135	626				
198706290002 11050	06/29/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	FULLINGTON, ELLEN B. ETAL	138	190				
198703180000 90140	03/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	KENDRICK LEONARD S. DBA	120	224				
198704240001 34530	04/24/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WRIGHT, ROBERT M. ETAL	127	103				
198704270001 36400	04/27/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BILL'S CONTRACTIN G S-ETAL	127	240				
198704070001 13600	04/07/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LUMPKIN, WALTER L.	123	455				
198705220001 66000	05/22/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENDRICK RANDALL L. DBA	131	953				
198705200001 63610	05/20/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	CRIBBS, PAUL H, JR. & CHE	131	337				
198706170001 96080	06/17/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOODWIN BUILDERS ETAL	136	232				

198706120001 90670	06/12/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FULLINGTON WILLIAM E.DBA	135	475			
198701060000 02810	01/06/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	A&E BUILDERS	108	405	10	31	Book:10 Pg:31 Desc:OLD MILL TRACE, 3RD SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION LOT A.
198701190000 22680	01/19/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WRIGHT, JOHN W. III & MAR	110	774			Sec:7 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NE1/4
198701200000 25830	01/20/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SZYMELA, VICTOR F. ETAL	110	909	9	161	Lot#:20 Book:9 Pg:161 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD, 4TH SECTOR
198701280000 34030	01/28/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PUBLIC HOMES INC	112	161	9	102	Lot#:54 Book:9 Pg:102 Desc:WILLOW CREEK, PHASE 2
198702020000 38230	02/02/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARSALIS, LARRY D. & DEBB	112	754			Sec:3 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4
198702090000 45820	02/09/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAINTREE PROPERTIES INC	114	26	10	52	Lot#:1501 Book:10 Pg:52 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 8TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198702090000 46010	02/09/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	D&R KENDRICK CONST INC	113	978	10	56	Lot#:12 Book:10 Pg:56 Desc:VALLEYB ROOK SUBDIVISION, PHASE I
198702090000 46090	02/09/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, FRANKLIN D. & DIAN	113	970	10	34	Lot#:12 Blk:1 Book:10 Pg:34 Desc:CEDAR COVE, PHASE III
198702090000 46560	02/09/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TOM TURNER CONST CO, AL	113	962	10	56	Lot#:6 Book:10 Pg:56 Desc:VALLEY BROOK, PHASE I
198701140000 15110	01/14/1987 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	110	181	10	56	Lot#:4 Book:10 Pg:56 Desc:VALLEYB ROOK SUBDIVISION, PHASE I